Lu
m
Ex
pr
es
s
LV Downlights
Ordering Guide: Supplied complete with FNV lamp and flex and plug
SAP No Old Cat Code Description  Price (ex GST)
96034207 LVAW50EFP THORN ELEC ADJ LV DL KIT WHITE 20.87
96039276 LVFW50EFP THORN ELEC FIXED DL KIT WHITE 20.87
Leopard
Ordering Guide: Supplied complete with lamp
SAP No Old Cat Code Description  Price (ex GST)
96010311 LERO2D16W LEOPARD 16W 2D S/S OPAL ROUND  WHITE 55.64
96010319 LERO2D28W LEOPARD 28W 2D S/S OPAL ROUND  WHITE 77.34
Plaster Recessed
Ordering Guide: Supplied complete with lamp
SAP No Old Cat Code Description
96018993 PR218H PLASTER-N 218 F/P K12
96019025 PR236H PLASTER-N 236 F/P K12
38
55
11
0
10128W - Ø300
16W - Ø230 60 41
73
36W - 1223
18W - 614
36W - 1252
18W - 642
 300
 330
614
642
73
36W - 1223
18W - 614
36W - 1252
18W - 642
 300
 330
614
642
100(ADJ)-95 CUTOUT
330
300
73
36W-1223
18W-614
36W-1252
18W-642
80(FIX)-75 CUTOUT
116